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1 ZHANG Wenao CHN 5335D 3.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0  69.00 2  69.00 2   0.75

405C 3.1 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 9.0  77.50 1 146.50 1

305B 3.2 8.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 6.5 8.0 8.5  75.20 1 221.70 1

5152B 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5  67.20 2 288.90 1

205C 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5  66.00 1 354.90 1

107B 3.3 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0  70.95 2 425.85 1

2 HU Yukang CHN 5335D 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0  63.00 5  63.00 5   6.75

205C 3.0 4.5 3.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0  39.00 8 102.00 8  44.50

305B 3.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5  62.40 3 164.40 7  57.30

405B 3.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5  68.00 1 232.40 4  56.50

107B 3.3 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0  64.35 2 296.75 4  58.15

5152B 3.2 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5  72.00 1 368.75 2  57.10

3 AXER Tim GER 205C 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.5  48.00 11  48.00 11  21.75

305C 3.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5  63.00 4 111.00 6  35.50

107C 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5  61.50 4 172.50 5  49.20

405C 3.1 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0  65.10 3 237.60 3  51.30

5152B 3.2 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0  59.20 3 296.80 3  58.10

413B 2.9 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0  58.00 5 354.80 3  71.05

4 IVANOV Grigorii AIN 205C 3.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0  54.00 9  54.00 9  15.75

405C 3.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5  60.45 6 114.45 5  32.05

5152B 3.2 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5  59.20 5 173.65 4  48.05

5335D 3.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5  58.50 5 232.15 5  56.75

305C 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0  55.50 5 287.65 5  67.25

107C 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5  55.50 7 343.15 4  82.70

5 MILLER Maxwell Forest USA 5335D 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.5  67.50 3  67.50 3   2.25

405C 3.1 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5  69.75 2 137.25 2   9.25

105B 2.6 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5  54.60 8 191.85 2  29.85

205C 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5  60.00 4 251.85 2  37.05

305C 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5  58.50 4 310.35 2  44.55

5152B 3.2 3.5 2.5 3.5 2.0 3.0 2.5 2.5  25.60 12 335.95 5  89.90

6 ONIKASHVILI Tornike GEO 405C 3.1 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5  65.10 4  65.10 4   4.65

107C 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5  63.00 4 128.10 3  18.40

5152B 3.2 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0  56.00 7 184.10 3  37.60

205C 3.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0  45.00 10 229.10 6  59.80

305C 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0  49.50 8 278.60 6  76.30

105B 2.6 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0  55.90 6 334.50 6  91.35
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7 HIGBIE Holden Dean USA 405C 3.1 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5  69.75 1  69.75 1

107C 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 2.0  27.00 11  96.75 9  49.75

205C 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0  66.00 2 162.75 8  58.95

5335D 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5  55.50 6 218.25 7  70.65

305C 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0  49.50 8 267.75 8  87.15

5152D 3.2 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 5.5  60.80 3 328.55 7  97.30

8 KIM Jiwook KOR 405C 3.1 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0  55.80 7  55.80 7  13.95

107C 3.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0  64.50 3 120.30 4  26.20

5152B 3.2 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0  44.80 10 165.10 6  56.60

305B 3.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5  52.80 8 217.90 8  71.00

205C 3.0 5.5 6.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0  51.00 7 268.90 7  86.00

5335D 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0  55.50 7 324.40 8 101.45

9 CHOI Gangin KOR 405C 3.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5  51.15 10  51.15 10  18.60

107C 3.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0  57.00 7 108.15 7  38.35

5152B 3.2 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0  54.40 9 162.55 9  59.15

205C 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 3.5  36.00 12 198.55 9  90.35

305C 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.0 4.0  31.50 11 230.05 10 124.85

5335D 3.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5  60.00 4 290.05 9 135.80

10 MIRZA Maksym UKR 405C 3.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5  60.45 6  60.45 6   9.30

107C 3.0 2.0 2.0 2.5 1.5 2.5 2.5 2.0  19.50 12  79.95 11  66.55

5152B 3.2 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0  57.60 6 137.55 10  84.15

205C 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5  40.50 11 178.05 11 110.85

305C 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0  55.50 5 233.55 9 121.35

5335D 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0  51.00 9 284.55 10 141.30

11 MARGIOTTO DIAS Joao Felipe BRA 105B 2.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5  46.80 12  46.80 12  22.95

305C 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5  31.50 9  78.30 12  68.20

205C 3.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5  40.50 12 118.80 12 102.90

107C 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0  48.00 9 166.80 12 122.10

405C 3.1 5.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0  37.20 10 204.00 11 150.90

5233D 2.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0  47.50 10 251.50 11 174.35

12 GAMMAGE Cameron Charles M. GBR 105B 2.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0  54.60 8  54.60 8  15.15

203B 2.3 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5  31.05 10  85.65 10  60.85

405C 3.1 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5  41.85 11 127.50 11  94.20

305C 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0  54.00 7 181.50 10 107.40

107C 3.0 1.5 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.5 2.0  18.00 12 199.50 12 155.40

5152B 3.2 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5  38.40 11 237.90 12 187.95

Note:
For more detail on the judges see 'Panel of Judges' for this session.

Legend:
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